
DETALLE DE TORNEO

Liga-F1-Camp-6ta-Dob
EncuentroLiga

Martinez, Walter (CEDIMA)

Florio, Dario Anibal (Banco Nacion)
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Ortega, Matias (CEDIMA)

Garcia Condoleo, Hugo J. (Banco Nacion)

Cobanera, Franco (Intendente Agüero)

Martinez, Walter (CEDIMA)
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Bocca Di Fuocco, Gabriel (Intendente Agüero)

Ortega, Matias (CEDIMA)

Bocca Di Fuocco, Gabriel (Intendente Agüero)

Garcia Condoleo, Hugo J. (Banco Nacion)
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Cobanera, Franco (Intendente Agüero)

Florio, Dario Anibal (Banco Nacion)

Maggi, Franco (Social Ping Pong)

Robinsohn, Gustavo (Spin TDM)
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Gutierrez, Juan Andres (Social Ping Pong)

Veliz, Jeremias N. (Spin TDM)

Kern, German A. (Fenix)

Balcaza, Néstor (Spin TDM)
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Massare, Bruno (Fenix)

Ernst, Erik (Spin TDM)

Kern, German A. (Fenix)

Gutierrez, Juan Andres (Social Ping Pong)
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Massare, Bruno (Fenix)

Maggi, Franco (Social Ping Pong)

Boada Sosa, Marco A. (GTM)

Cesaretti, Daniel (Arg Takkyu)
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 8
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Cericola, Ivan (GTM)

Conci, Rodolfo H (Arg Takkyu)

Ercolano, Santiago (Rioja)

Folmer, Mateo (Def. Santos Lugares)
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Lopez, Rodrigo (Rioja)

Siciliano, Kiara (Def. Santos Lugares)

Cericola, Ivan (GTM)

Ercolano, Santiago (Rioja)
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Suarez, Franco E. (GTM)

Ercolano, Rodrigo (Rioja)

Folmer, Mateo (Def. Santos Lugares)

Cesaretti, Daniel (Arg Takkyu)
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Siciliano, Kiara (Def. Santos Lugares)

Conci, Rodolfo H (Arg Takkyu)

Cericola, Ivan (GTM)

Adad, Walter R. (Def. Santos Lugares)
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Suarez, Franco E. (GTM)

Folmer, Mateo (Def. Santos Lugares)

Lopez, Rodrigo (Rioja)

Bader, Ivan (Arg Takkyu)
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Lenhart, Jorge R (Rioja)

Rodriguez, Humberto (Arg Takkyu)

Carro, Nahuel A. (Jorge Newbery TDM)

Mascheroni, Nazareno (Libertad)
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Sarratea, Santiago (Jorge Newbery TDM)

Rodriguez, Felipe (Libertad)

EncuentroLiga
Dutelli, Maximiliano (Astros)

Capillas, Alejandro (Ateneo de Versailles)
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Niño Puente, Matias (Astros)

Serrano, Joel (Ateneo de Versailles)

Dutelli, Maximiliano (Astros)

Mascheroni, Nazareno (Libertad)
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Niño Puente, Matias (Astros)

Rodriguez, Felipe (Libertad)

Capillas, Alejandro (Ateneo de Versailles)

Carro, Nahuel A. (Jorge Newbery TDM)
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  6
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Serrano, Joel (Ateneo de Versailles)

Sarratea, Santiago (Jorge Newbery TDM)

Capillas, Alejandro (Ateneo de Versailles)

Gliemmo, Joaquin (Libertad)
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Serrano, Joel (Ateneo de Versailles)

Rolon, Sergio (Libertad)

Carro, Nahuel A. (Jorge Newbery TDM)

Dutelli, Maximiliano (Astros)
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  6
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Sarratea, Santiago (Jorge Newbery TDM)

Niño Puente, Matias (Astros)

Jurado, Nicolas N. (Esp.Cultural La 505)

Gomez, Javier Alberto (Social Club TDM)
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Pellon, Facundo (Esp.Cultural La 505)

Pascual, Sergio (Social Club TDM)

Huertas Bustos, Lucia (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Castro, Gonzalo (La Legión TDM)
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Zalazar, Facundo (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Maldonado, Martin (Comunidad China TdM)

Diaz Da Costa, Milton (Social Club TDM)

Huertas Bustos, Lucia (Asoc. Yabrudense)
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Garcia, Ezequiel H. (Padilla)

Zalazar, Facundo (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Castro, Gonzalo (Comunidad China TdM)

Gomez, Javier Alberto (Padilla)
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Perez Cantos, Bruno (La Legión TDM)

Garcia, Ezequiel H. (Social Club TDM)

Pellon, Facundo (Esp.Cultural La 505)

Huertas Bustos, Lucia (Libre)

 3

 1

 9

11

11

 9

11

 8

11

 7

 13

-13

Jurado, Nicolas N. (Esp.Cultural La 505)

Piuma, Vanesa C. (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Jurado, Nicolas N. (Esp.Cultural La 505)

Perez Cantos, Bruno (Comunidad China TdM)
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Pellon, Facundo (Esp.Cultural La 505)

Castro, Gonzalo (La Legión TDM)


